GNGGN13544980000010179
PF UAN: 101790575381
LOP: 0
LOP Reversal: 0

Earnings Master Amount

BASIC 24000 24000

HRA 12000 12000

OTHER ALLOWANCE 21012 21012

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

LWF 34

Total Earnings 57012 57012 Total Deductions 1834

Net Pay for the Month 55178

(Rupees Fifty Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Inderpreet Kaur Pandher